

agreement with the terms and conditions.

Confidentiality Clause:
I, hereby acknowledge and agree to the following confidentiality clause related to the Flightwings Aviation Aeronautical Engineering Review Program 2024:
1. Online Access LMS Confidentiality:
- I understand that the online access provided through the Learning Management System (LMS) is for my personal use only.
- I agree not to share my login credentials with any other individual.
- Any unauthorized sharing of accounts may result in immediate termination from the program.
2. Proprietary Materials:
- I acknowledge that all videos, lectures, and materials provided by Flightwings Aviation are proprietary and are the intellectual property of Flightwings Aviation.
- I agree that the use of these materials is strictly limited to review purposes for the Flightwings Aviation Aeronautical Engineering Review Program 2024.
3. Confidentiality Agreement Duration:
- This confidentiality agreement shall remain in effect during my enrollment in the Flightwings Aviation Aeronautical Engineering Review Program 2024 and for a period of three years following the completion of the program.
Declaration:
I,, hereby declare that all the information provided in this enrollment form is true and
accurate. I have read and understood the confidentiality clause, and I agree to abide by the terms and conditions set forth.
Signature:
Date:

This form covers personal information, educational background, program details, and includes a confidentiality clause to ensure the proper use of online access and proprietary materials. Participants would sign the form digitally to acknowledge their